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MOORABBIN

ROAD DISTRICT BOARD CHAIRMEN,
SHIRE PRESIDENTS AND MAYORS

Chairmen of the Road District Board

1862-1867
1867-1869
1869-1870

Colonel William MAIR First Road District Board Chairman
Thomas BENT
James MACARTHY

Presidents of the Shire of Moorabbin

1871-1873
1873-1874
1874-1875
1875-1876
1876-1878
1878-1879
1879-1880
1880-1883
1883-1884
1884-1886
1886-1887
1887-1889
1889-1890
1890-1892
1892-1893
1893-1895
1895-1897
1897-1898
1898-1900
1900-1902
1902-1903
1903-1904
1904-1905
1905-1906
1906-1907
1907-1908
1908-1909
1909-1911
1911-1912
1912-1913
1913-1914
1914-1915
1915-1916
1916-1917
1917-1919
1919-1920
1920-1921
1921-1922

J A MACARTHY First Shire President
F A ETHERIDGE
Robert KEYS

William WARD

AW HARSTON

S CLAYTON

W G LEARY

William WARD

George MOCK
Thomas BENT

David ABBOTT
Thomas BENT

William BURGESS
Robert MILLS

W L SMITH

David ABBOTT
William BURGESS
Robert MILLS

Edwin T PENNY
Thomas BENT

Frank T LE PAGE

W H BARNETT

J MCINDOE

M CLEMENTS

George BROWNFIELD
A E SMALL

Frank M SCUDDS
William G BURGESS
A E SMALL

D WHITE

Benjamin FERDINANDO
JL SMITH

George BROWNFIELD
A E SMALL

David WHITE

George BROWNFIELD
Thomas MARRIOTT

A H CASTLE

BENTLEIGH. BENTLEIGH EAST. BRIGHTON EAST. CARNEGIE. CAULFIELD. ELSTERNWICK.
GARDENVALE. GLEN HUNTLY. MCKINNON. MURRUMBEENA. ORMOND. ST KILDA EAST.



1922-1923
1923-1925
1925-1926
1926-1927
1927-1930
1930-1931
1931-1933
1933-1934

H W GREENWOOD
Michael CLEMENTS
C C AGEORGE

A C J LAMPSHIRE
A H CASTLE

JW ALLNUTT

F H BEVERS

L A SHEPPARD

Mayors of the City of Moorabbin

1934-1935
1935-1936
1936-1937
1937-1938
1938-1939
1939-1940
1940-1941
1941-1942
1942-1943
1943-1944
1944-1945
1945-1946
1946-1947
1947-1948
1948-1949
1949-1950
1950-1951
1951-1952
1952-1953
1953-1954
1954-1955
1955-1956
1956-1957
1957-1958
1958-1959
1959-1960
1960-1961
1961-1962
1962-1963
1963-1964
1964-1965
1965-1966
1966-1967
1967-1968
1968-1969
1969-1970
1970-1971
1971-1972
1972-1973
1973-1974
1974-1975
1975-1976
1976-1977

L A SHEPPARD

C G AGEORGE
JW ALLNUTT

F H BEVERS

L A SHEPPARD

N G WISHART

E ALE PAGE

A C BARR

A F CALDWELL

H J BESANT

C | HOFFMAN

D E BLACKSHAW
R'W MARRIOTT

E V BARNETT
JW ALLNUTT

L R COATES

N G WISHART

E | F HALLEY

E ALE PAGE

L R COATES
KGPUTT

N G WISHART

H SHIPSTON

C AHPASCOE

R C BUTLER

G L BASTERFIELD
D H CLARK

L R COATES
K1JHODGSON

B STUART-JONES
D H BLACKBURN
H RV STEVENS
R C BUTLER

G R BRICKER

W G FRY

L R COATES

G J GLEESON

G L BASTERFIELD
F W LEPAGE

H RV STEVENS
R P MCHUTCHISON
G R BRICKER

D H BLACKBURN

First Mayor of the City



1977-1978
1978-1979
1979-1980
1980-1981
1981-1982
1982-1983
1983-1984
1984-1985
1985-1986
1986-1987
1987-1988
1988-1989
1989-1990
1990-1991
1991-1992
1992-1993
1993-1994
1994

Source:

Cribbin, J., Moorabbin A Pictorial History 1862-1994, City of Kingston, 1995, p.190

KM DUCKMANTON
AT ALEXANDER

K A REED

FW LEPAGE

E M C FOX

J C COOPER

A DUNKLEY

FW LEPAGE

KM DUCKMANTON
D CLEE

JW LEVY MBE

R A BROWNLEES
KM DUCKMANTON
N P BENNETT

N W HAMILTON

B A NEVE

R J FLAVELL

R A BROWNLEES Last Mayor of the City of Moorabbin



